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2025 SCHOOL CLOSURE DATES 
 

JANUARY 
WINTER BREAK ENDS Friday, January 3 

*CLASSES RESUME Monday, January 6* 

Monday, January 20 
 

MAY 
Monday, May 26 

 

JUNE 
Thursday, June 19 

 

JULY 
Friday, July 4 

 

SEPTEMBER 
Monday, September 1 

 

NOVEMBER 
Thursday, November 27 

Friday, November 28 
 

WINTER BREAK 
Monday, December 22, 2025 – Monday January 5, 2026 

*CLASSES RESUME Tuesday, January 6, 2026* 
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2026 SCHOOL CLOSURE DATES 
 

JANUARY 
WINTER BREAK ENDS Monday, January 5, 2026 
*CLASSES RESUME Tuesday, January 6, 2026* 

Monday, January 19 
 

FEBRUARY 
Monday, February 16 

 

APRIL 
Friday, April 3 

Monday, April 6 
 

MAY 
Monday, May 25 

 

JUNE 
FRIDAY, June 19 

 

JULY 
Friday, July 3 

 

SEPTEMBER 
Monday, September 7 

 

NOVEMBER 
Thursday, November 26 

Friday, November 27 
 

WINTER BREAK 
Monday, December 21, 2026 – Monday, January 4, 2027 

*CLASSES RESUME Tuesday, January 5, 2027* 
  


